pe.eaton.com
NGR Rocker Switch Base
NGR25831BNA0N
UPC:786685682471
Dimensions:
Height: X●
Length: X●
Width: X●
Warranties:
 Eaton Selling Policy 25-000, two (2) years from
the date of shipment, excluding incandescent
bulbs. LEDs and X Series products are
warrantied for one (1) year from the date of
shipment.
●
Specifications:
Type: No rocker assembled●
Amperage Rating: 15A at 125 Vac, 10A at 250
Vac, 15A at 28 Vdc
●
Circuit Number: 2583●
Circuit Position Center: OFF●
Circuit Position Down: MOM ON●
Contact Material: Standard plating●
Frame Color: Black●
Lamp Color: Clear (top)-none (bottom)●
Lamp Voltage: 14 Vdc●
Mounting: Snap-in mounting●
Number Of Poles: Two-pole●
Style: Rocker and paddle frame●
Terminals: 0.250 in spade terminal●
Texture: Matte●
Throw Type: Double-throw●
Supporting documents: No Data
Certifications:
 CSA Certified●
 UL Listed●
pe.eaton.com
Product compliance:
 RoHS Compliant●
______________________________________________________________________
© 2016 Eaton. All rights reserved.